ALD

Automotive

Plate Number
Make
Model

Vehicle Description

DATE

2023/01/15

2022/04/06

2024/11/20

2024/09/04

2024/07/31

W

MAINTENANCE HISTORY

Generation date: 2025/09/04

HO-32-BT
AUDI

Al Sportback
30 TFSI S tronic Pro Line S 5d

MILEAGE

0 KM

0 KM

78193 KM

72776 KM

70508 KM

TYPE

damage

damage

repair

repair

repair

DESCRIPTION

Voorzijde Bumper
Pooldossier

Links voor Wiel LV
div.met
mog.verh.WBF

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Longlife Klein -
NVT

- Uitvoeren Int
luchtfilter -
versleten

- Vervangen
Remblok. Achter -
versleten

- Vervangen
Ruitenw.blad V -
versleten

- Vervangen

Diagn.Eind.Cont -
NVT

- Uitvoeren Mot
man compute -
Electrische storing
- Vervangen Olie
bijvullen - NVT

- Bijvullen/-laden

SUPPLIER

Schadenet
Stokvis Almere,
Stokvis
autoschadeservice
Almere BV,

Autoschade
Herstel Orange,
Capelle a/d lJssel,

Kwik-Fit Fleet, ,

Profile Car ;
Tyreservice
Veghel, ,

Profile Car ;
Tyreservice
Veghel, ,

Profile Car ;
Tyreservice
Veghel, ,

Profile Car ;
Tyreservice
Veghel, ,

Profile Car ;
Tyreservice
Veghel, ,

Profile Car ;
Tyreservice
Veghel, ,
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Automotive

2024/03/28

2024/03/27

2024/01/15

2023/11/22

2023/11/03

2023/08/09

2023/07/21

2023/06/14

2023/04/05

2022/11/17

2022/08/29

VY

62250 KM

62218 KM

58190 KM

55448 KM

54759 KM

47143 KM

50 KM

43619 KM

40706 KM

33659 KM

30967 KM

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

Ruitenspr.bijv. -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Bandbewerkingen -
NVT

- Uitvoeren
Seizoenswissel -
NVT

- Uitvoeren
Bandbewerkingen -
NVT

- Uitvoeren
Seizoenswissel -
NVT

- Uitvoeren
Ruitenw.blad V -
versleten

- Vervangen

APK icm beurt -
NVT

- Uitvoeren Bougie
- versleten

- Vervangen
Longlife Klein - NVT
- Uitvoeren
Luchtfilter -
versleten

- Vervangen
Transp bnd -
NVT

- Uitvoeren
Seizoenswissel -
NVT

- Uitvoeren

Ruitenspr.bijv. -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Inspec z.olie - NVT
- Uitvoeren Int
luchtfilter -
versleten

- Vervangen Mot
man compute -

Profile Car ;
Tyreservice
Veghel, ,

Profile Car ;
Tyreservice
Veghel, ,

Profile Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Kwik-Fit Fleet, ,

Profile Zakelijk
B.V.,,

Kwik-Fit Fleet, ,

Bosch Car Service
Dekkers B.V., ,

Bosch Car Service
A. van Boxtel BV, ,
Bosch Car Service
A. van Boxtel BV, ,
Bosch Car Service
A. van Boxtel BV, ,
Bosch Car Service
A. van Boxtel BV, ,

Kwik-Fit Fleet, ,

Kwik-Fit Fleet, ,

Bosch Car Serv.
Rijnders
Amersfoort, ,

Euromaster
Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQ), ,

Profile Car ;

Tyreservice
Nooteboom, ,
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2022/05/04

2021/12/01

2021/11/17

2021/11/15

2021/06/07

2020/12/22

e/

25433 KM

21229 KM

20855 KM

20716 KM

12249 KM

8147 KM

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

Electrische storing
- Vervangen
Remvloeistof -
versleten

- Vervangen

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Longlife Klein -
NVT

- Uitvoeren
Koelvl/antivrie -
NVT

- Bijvullen/-laden

Ruitenw.blad V -
versleten

- Vervangen
Ruitenw.blad A -
versleten

- Vervangen

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswisse| -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Profile Car ;
Tyreservice
Nooteboom, ,

Profile Car ;
Tyreservice
Nooteboom, ,

Profile Car ;
Tyreservice
Nooteboom, ,

Euromaster
Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQ), ,

Auto
Hoogenboom
Vlaardingen, ,
Auto
Hoogenboom
Vlaardingen, ,

Auto
Hoogenboom
Vlaardingen, ,
Auto
Hoogenboom
Vlaardingen, ,

Euromaster
Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQ), ,

Euromaster
Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQ), ,

Euromaster

Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQ), ,
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